Brochure
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2 Series Extend-Temperature
Switches 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2 Series
Extend-Temperature Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2 series extended-temperature switches are simplified
gigabit Ethernet switches that provide 8/10 x GE downlink ports, 4 x 10GE uplink ports.
Product Overview

CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2 series switches supports extended operating temperature and provides GE access and 10GE uplinks
for ETTx access scenarios.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735I-L8P4X-A-V2 CloudEngine S5735I-L8P4X-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735I-L10T4X-A-V2 CloudEngine S5735I-L10T4X-A-V2 (10*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+
ports,  AC power)
N1-S57L-M-Lic S57XX-L Series Basic SW, Per Device
N1-S57L-M-SnS1Y S57XX-L Series Basic SW, SnS, Per Device, 1Year
N1-S57L-F-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Foundation, S57XX-L Series, Per Device
N1-S57L-F-SnS N1-CloudCampus, Foundation, S57XX-L Series, SnS, Per Device
N1-S57L-A-Lic N1-CloudCampus, Advanced, S57XX-L Series, Per Device
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-L-V2 Series Extend-Temperature
Switches 8
Model Product Description
N1-S57L-A-SnS N1-CloudCampus, Advanced, S57XX-L Series, SnS, Per Device
N1-S57L-FToA-Lic N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced, S57XX-L, Per Device
N1-S57L-FToA-SnS N1-Upgrade-Foundation to Advanced, S57XX-L, SnS, Per Device
N1-S57L-MToF-Lic N1-Upgrade-Basic Software to Foundation,S57XX-L,Per Device
N1-S57L-MToF-SnS-1Y N1-Upgrade-Basic Software to Foundation,S57XX-L,SnS,Per Device,1 Year
N1-S57L-MToF-SnS-3Y N1-Upgrade-Basic Software to Foundation,S57XX-L,SnS,Per Device,3 Year